10
equipment
winholt
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax    I     www.winholt.com
CAN DISPENSING RACKS
Model
Number
Order #
Type of
Unit
Overall Dimensions Can
Capacity
Approx.
Ship WtWidth Length Height
(in) (in) (in) #10 #5 (lb)
CR-162 112491 Stationary 25¼ 35 71 162 216 60
CR-162AJ 112504 Adjustable 25¼ 35 71 162 216 60
CR-162M 112512 Mobile
Station 27½ 35 76 162 216 66
1/2 Height Type of Top
CR-54M 112521 Aluminum 27½ 35 35 54 72 50
CR-54PT 112547 Poly Top 27½ 35 35 54 72 65
CR-54S-S 112555 Stainless Steel 27½ 35 35 54 72 42
CR-72M 112563 Aluminum 27½ 35 40 72 96 58
CR-72PT 112571 Poly Top 27½ 35 40 72 96 72
CR-72S-S 112580 Stainless Steel 27½ 35 40 72 96 62
CR-162M
CR-162
Caster Information
Swivel Plate Caster with 5” Polyurethane Wheel  738A (128784)